
Amended Asset Transfer Committee Timetable – to June 2019 

Reports to Committee Officer by 
12 noon 

Agenda Issued Meeting Date & Time Venue 

Tuesday 19 February 2019 Wednesday 20 February 2019 Tuesday 26 February 2019 @ 2pm Council Chambers 

Tuesday 26 March 2019 Wednesday 27 March 2019  Tuesday 2 April @ 2pm Council Chambers 

Tuesday  23 April 2019 Wednesday 24 April 2019 Tuesday 30 April @ 10am Council Chambers 

Tuesday 21 May 2019 Wednesday 22 May 2019 Tuesday 28 May @ 11am Conference Room 2 

Thursday 20 June 2019 Friday 21 June 2019 Friday 28 June @ 10am Conference Room 3 

 


